345
Modular Type
Regulators
Series AR
Regulator
Series AR
Regulator with Backflow Function
Series AR�K

Regulating
pressure range
How to Order
Model AR425 AR435 AR625 AR635 AR825 AR835 AR925 AR935
Air
1.5 MPa
1.0 MPa
5 l/min (ANR) (at maximum pressure)
–5 to 60°C (No freezing)
Internal pilot relieving type (Pilot air is always bleeding.)
4.52.51.10.7
Accessory (Option)/Part No.
Part no.
AR4    5 AR6    5 AR8    5 AR9    5Description Model
Bracket
Pressure gauge with limit indicator Note 1)
B24P B25P
Port size
Fluid
Proof pressure
Max. operating pressure
Set pressure range (MPa)
Air consumption (for bleed hole)
Pressure gauge port size
Ambient and fluid temperature
Construction
Mass (kg)
1/4, 3/8, 1/2 3/4, 1 1     , 1 241
41
21
0.05 to 0.83 0.02 to 0.2 0.05 to 0.83 0.02 to 0.2 0.05 to 0.83 0.02 to 0.2 0.05 to 0.83 0.02 to 0.2
Internal pilot operated
relieving type regulator AR 254 BG02
Regulator
Body size
Thread type
Port size
Accessory
Nil
G
P
Description Applicable model
With bracket AR4    5 to 6    5
AR    25
AR    35
21
21
41
B
Symbol1
2
1
2
G46-10-02
G46-2-02
G46-P10-02-X30
G46-P2-02-X30
AR    25
AR    35
Option
Nil
Flow direction:
Right to left
None (Standard)
R
AR8    5 AR6    5
AR4    5-       BGAR6    5-       BG
Standard Specifications
4